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Sven-Erik Jonsson
Tibro MK

Sven-Erik Jénsson
Tibro MK

Sven-Erik Jénsson
Tibro MK

Sven-Erik Jonsson
Tibro MK

Sven-Erik Jonsson
Tibro MK

UIf Orrvik

Abagen MCK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK

UIf Orrvik

Abagen MCK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK

Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala

Jessica JOnsson
Gota MS

Sandra Adriansson
FMCK Boras

Sanda Adriansson
FMCK Baras

Camilla Mitkiewicz
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Camilla Mitkiewicz
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Sanna Bergman
Sala MSK
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Joachim Wahnstrom
Huskvarna MK
Joachim Hedendahl
Alingsas MCK
Jonas Edberg
Huskvarna MK
Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala
Carl-Johan Bjerkert
Vimmerby MS
Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala

Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala

Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala

Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala
Carl-Johan Bjerkert
Vimmerby MS
Robert Carlsson
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Mats Nilsson

SMK Dala
Carl-Johan Bjerkert
Vimmerby MS

Emmily Smalsjo
Vasteras MK

Ellinor Hall
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Emmily Smalsjo
Forsvarsmaktens EK

Katrine Rye-Holmboe
NMK Aurskog Hgland

Emmily Smalsjo
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Hanna Berzelius
Linkopings MS

www.blomsmx.com

2012
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2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

2018

2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

MXRacing

Johan Edlund
Karlskoga EK
Jakob Mérhed
Norrahammars MK
Kjetil Gundersen
NMK Aurskog-Hgland Norge
Joakim Ljunggren
Karlskoga EK
Albin Elowson
FMCK Skovde
Andreas Linusson
Kinna MK

Adam Andersson
Orbyhus MCK
Niklas Persson
Karlskoga MK
Rikard Hansson
Tibro MK

Eero Remes
HMK

Albin Elowson
FMCK Skovde

Hanna Berzelius
Linkopings MS
Hanna Berzelius
Linkopings MS
Hedvig Dahlberg
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Matilda Huss
Uppsala MK
Hedvig Malm
Norsjoé MS
Matilda Huss
Uppsala MK
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